LCR METER
5.2 ± 0.2
(.205 ± .008)
1.6 ± 0.2
(.063 ± .008)
5.2 ± 0.2
(.205 ± .008)
3.9

(MHz)
SRF
Min.
(MHz)
RDC
.(mΩ)
I rms
Max.
(A)
I sat
Typ.
(A)
**K-
FactorL (µH) Tol.
(%)
SRU5016-1R8Y 1.8 ±30 9 7.96 100 24 1.75 1.70 605
SRU5016-3R3Y 3.3 ±30 9 7.96 80 35 1.55 1.50 462
SRU5016-4R7Y 4.7 ±30 9 7.96 60 43 1.30 1.20 374
SRU5016-6R8Y 6.8 ±30 8 7.96 50 50 1.20 1.10 314
SRU5016-100Y 10.0 ±30 15 2.52 40 84 1.00 0.90 271
SRU5016-150Y 15.0 ±30 15 2.52 32 130 0.80 0.72 225
SRU5016-220Y 22.0 ±30 15 2.52 28 195 0.65 0.56 192
SRU5016-330Y 33.0 ±30 13 2.52 22 300 0.54 0.50 148
SRU5016-470Y 47.0 ±30 18 2.52 18 390 0.46 0.42 125
SRU5016-680Y 68.0 ±30 18 2.52 15 560 0.36 0.33 108
SRU5016-101Y 100.0 ±30 18 0.796 12 850 0.30 0.27 83
3.7
(.146)
1.1
(.043)